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SWANAGAN, ETHAN 01681

TRIP #
Del Date
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/04/15
12/03/15
12/04/15
12/04/15
12/04/15
12/05/15

Payroll

12/18/15

48

Reference
KP 80136060
KP 80154940
GV 2241
WZ 8760
XC 4042
840186900
311207
483133
XC 7746
XC7736
1503302
310871
1509473
1508447
311099
1507437
SX 2641
1510747
EP 7008
310859

$ 899.69

Account
AWC
AWC

STI
STI
STI
XEROX
MISC
MB
STI
STI
HOME EXP
RENEGADE
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
RENEGADE
HOME EXP
STI
HOME EXP
STI
LODESO

12/24/15

11/30 - 12/4/15

Stop Name
BRANNAN
BRANNAN
JILL HUNTER
TRIBAL COURT
LAREL MCKEEN
DEPT OF
SHUTTLE
HOME DEPOT
DAVID MELICK
MIKE MYER
WHIPPLE LAW
GEORGE KIRSCHNER
JUDY MCKENNA
STEVE MUTH
CONNIE THOMAS
SUSAN QUARLES
TERRELLS OFFICE
C HINRICHS-ATT
JANET KIMMERLY
L LAGERBLOOM

Labor
Fuel
Advances
Wire

P734/P742

City
LANDER
LANDER
LANDER

FT WASHAKIE
POWELL
LOVELL
BILLINGS
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
MANHATTEN

State
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
A
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

GALLATIN GTWY MT

599.79
322.25
(900.00)

W N

22.04

o3

Cabs %

450 $
450 $
$  379.75

472.50
50.00

S

S

S

S

g

S 186.47
S =

S 52.50
S 43.40
S 52.50
S 52.50
$ 43.40
S 52.50
5

S

S

S

21.00

- 78.75
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